RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

102455794 10-28-02

PATENTS ONLY

	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
	1. Name of conveying party(ies): Hans-Weddo Schmidt Ulrich Grummert Ina Pahl Claudia Hartmann Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No 3. Nature of conveyance: [X] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Change of Name [] Other Execution Dates: 09/27/02, 10/02/02, 10/09/02 and 10/14/02 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s) If this document is being filed together application is: 09/27/02, 10/02/01, 10/0	with a new application, the execution date of the			
	Additional numbers 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]			
	should be mailed: Name: Dennis E. Stenzel Attorney Docket No.: 3568.0086 Address: Chernoff, Vilhauer, McClung 6 Stenzel, L.L.P. 1600 ODS Tower 601 S.W. Second Avenue Portland, Oregon, 97204-3157	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41 and 1.21(h))\$1534 (\$40 Recordation Fee and \$890 Filing fee, \$604 total extra claims fees) [X] Enclosed with Application [] Authorized to be charged to deposit account [X] Any deficiencies in enclosed fees authorized to be charged to deposit account			
/10/31/20 02 N K (4 FC:8021	AYPAGH 00000145 10258963 40.00 DP	8. Deposit Account No. 03-1550 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Dennis E. Stenzel Name of Person Signing Total number of pages comprising cover sheet, attachments, and document [3]				
	Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:				
	Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, DC 20231				
	Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project, (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.				

PATENT REEL: 014084 FRAME: 0022

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, we, Hans-Weddo Schmidt, whose address is Alte Uslarer Strasse 26d, D-37181 Hardegsen, Germany; Ulrich Grummert, whose address is Bahnhoffstrasse 5, D-37242 Bad Sooden-Allendorf, Germany; Ina Pahl, whose address is Kapitän von Müller Strasse 1, D-30167 Hannover, Germany; and Claudia Hartmann, whose address is Südring 19A, D-37120 Bovenden, Germany are the inventors of an invention entitled CROSS-FLOW FILTER CASSETTES IN THE FORM OF IMPROVED WIDE-SLIT MODULES, corresponding to DE 100 22 259.5 and filed 8 May 2000, for which on even date herewith we executed an application for a United States letters patent;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of valuable consideration paid to us by SARTORIUS AG, a German company, whose primary address is Weender Landstrasse 94-108, D-37070 Göttingen, GERMANY, the receipt whereof is acknowledged, we do hereby assign unto the same the entire interest in said invention for the United States and all foreign countries and any letters patent to be issued therefor in the United States or any foreign country and any divisions, continuations, continuations-in-part, improvements, reissues or extensions that may be made or granted thereon.

AND the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue such letters patent in accordance herewith. And we agree to execute further instruments proper for effectuating the premises.

E	xecuted on	Schober, 14		2002.
				Men II
		Hans	-Weddo Schm	idt
E	xecuted on	Cctober O	9	_, 2002.
		<u> </u>	nor fre	mmert
		OIFI	ch Grummert	•
Executed on	Chie	2 mcl	, 2002.	
			Dur Relil	·
		Tna	Pah!	

PATENT REEL: 014084 FRAME: 0023 Executed on September 27, 2002.

Claudia Hartmann

PAGE 2 of 2 - ASSIGNMENT

RECORDED: 10/28/2002

PATENT REEL: 014084 FRAME: 0024